Marler Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Dividends Received (23900)
Australian Foundation Investment Company Limited (AELAX)
01/09/2020 Direct Credit 302980 AFI DIV PAYMENT 135.24 135.24 CR
AUG20/00872998 [System Matched Income
Data]
135.24 135.24 CR
BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)
22/09/2020 Direct Credit 458106 BHP GROUP DIV 115.45 115.45 CR
AF382/01252299 [System Matched Income
Data]
115.45 115.45 CR
BlueScope Steel Limited (BSL.AX)
14/10/2020 Direct Credit 217053 BSL FNL DIV 36.32 36.32 CR
001252501790 [System Matched Income
Data]
12/04/2021 BSL Dividend TRANSFER SETTLE CR 33.90 70.22 CR
FROM 302423322 BSL Dividend
70.22 70.22 CR
Computershare Limited. (CPU.AX)
30/04/2021 Direct Credit 219182 CPU PAY 70.00 70.00 CR
PREMA/00819368 [Renounceable Rights
Issue - Entitlement lapsed. $1 premium
received per entitlement for 70 units.]
70.00 70.00 CR
CSL Limited (CSL.AX)
09/10/2020 Direct Credit 007184 CSL LTD DIVIDEND 41.15 41.15 CR
FAU20/01098209
01/04/2021 Direct Credit 007184 CSL LTD DIVIDEND 45.87 87.02 CR
21AUD/01107244 [System Matched Income
Data]
87.02 87.02 CR
Csr Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (CSR.AX)
08/12/2020 Direct Credit 208929 CSR LTD DIVIDEND 258.38 258.38 CR
20RCA/00837420 [System Matched Income
Data]
258.38 258.38 CR
Jb Hi-fi Limited (JBH.AX)
11/09/2020 Direct Credit 396297 JBH DIVIDEND 168.30 168.30 CR
SEP20/00822914 [System Matched Income
Data]
168.30 168.30 CR
R.E.A. Group Limited (REA.AX)
17/09/2020 Direct Credit 513269 REA FNL DIV 31.35 31.35 CR
001250890794 [System Matched Income
Data]
31.35 31.35 CR
Ramsay Health Care Limited (RHC.AX)
31/03/2021 Direct Credit 423240 RHC Dividend 58.69 58.69 CR
S00120442503 [System Matched Income
Data]
58.69 58.69 CR
Tpg Telecom Limited (TPM.AX)
13/07/2020 Direct Credit 219182 TPM SPECIAL DIV 380.81 380.81 CR
SPC20/00808784 [System Matched Income
Data]
380.81 380.81 CR




Marler Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)
31/03/2021 Direct Credit 362548 WESFARMERS LTD 180.40 180.40 CR
INT21/01140455 [System Matched Income
Data]
180.40 180.40 CR
Woolworths Group Limited (WOW.AX)
06/10/2020 Direct Credit 516612 WOW FNL DIV 98.40 98.40 CR
001251722300 [System Matched Income
Data]
14/04/2021 Direct Credit 516612 WOW ITM DIV 143.63 242.03 CR
001259020499 [System Matched Income
Data]
242.03 242.03 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Marler, Bradley - Accumulation (MARBRAOOO02A)
10/07/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 460.10 CR
p_vu_cc_9905802706
23/07/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 920.20 CR
0_vu_cc_9905817078
06/08/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 1,380.30 CR
0_VU_CC_9905829815
20/08/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 1,840.40 CR
0_VU_CC_9905844472
03/09/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 2,300.50 CR
vu_cc_9905859596
17/09/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 2,760.60 CR
p_vu_cc_9905873736
01/10/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 3,220.70 CR
vu_cc_9905886506
10/12/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 1,840.40 5,061.10 CR
0_VU_CC_9905961047
24/12/2020 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 5,521.20 CR
0_VU_CC_9905976823
07/01/2021 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 5,981.30 CR
)_VU_CC_9905987830
05/02/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 150.10 6,131.40 CR
QUICKSPR2883272900
05/02/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 575.39 6,706.79 CR
QUICKSPR2883272900
05/02/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 50.04 6,756.83 CR
QUICKSPR2883272900
18/02/2021 Direct Credit 545577 ClickSuper 460.10 7,216.93 CR
p_vu_cC_9906035461
19/02/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 7,332.39 CR
QUICKSPR2894365663
19/02/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 44261 7,775.00 CR
QUICKSPR2894365663
19/02/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 7,813.49 CR
QUICKSPR2894365663
05/03/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 7,928.95 CR
QUICKSPR2905970817
05/03/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 44261 8,371.56 CR
QUICKSPR2905970817
05/03/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 8,410.05 CR
QUICKSPR2905970817
19/03/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 8,5625.51 CR
QUICKSPR2917414602
19/03/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 44261 8,968.12 CR
QUICKSPR2917414602
19/03/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 9,006.61 CR
QUICKSPR2917414602
06/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 9,122.07 CR
QUICKSPR2929967338
06/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 44261 9,564.68 CR

QUICKSPR2929967338
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

06/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 9,603.17 CR
QUICKSPR2929967338

16/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 9,718.63 CR
QUICKSPR2939134654

16/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 442.61 10,161.24 CR
QUICKSPR2939134654

16/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 10,199.73 CR
QUICKSPR2939134654

30/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 10,315.19 CR
QUICKSPR2950382384

30/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 442.61 10,757.80 CR
QUICKSPR2950382384

30/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 10,796.29 CR
QUICKSPR2950382384

14/05/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 10,911.75 CR
QUICKSPR2962022736

14/05/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 442.61 11,354.36 CR
QUICKSPR2962022736

14/05/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 11,392.85 CR
QUICKSPR2962022736

28/05/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 11,508.31 CR
QUICKSPR2972696900

28/05/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 442.61 11,950.92 CR
QUICKSPR2972696900

28/05/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 11,989.41 CR
QUICKSPR2972696900

11/06/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 115.46 12,104.87 CR
QUICKSPR2982709353

11/06/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 442.61 12,547.48 CR
QUICKSPR2982709353

11/06/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 38.49 12,585.97 CR
QUICKSPR2982709353

25/06/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 117.02 12,702.99 CR
QUICKSPR2992553150

25/06/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 448.58 13,151.57 CR
QUICKSPR2992553150

25/06/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 39.01 13,190.58 CR
QUICKSPR2992553150

13,190.58 13,190.58 CR

(Contributions) Marler, Deborah-Therase - Accumulation (MARDEBOOO02A)

03/07/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 35.00 35.00 CR

04/07/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 40.00 75.00 CR

10/07/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 150.00 CR

17/07/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 225.00 CR

24/07/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 300.00 CR

31/07/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 375.00 CR

07/08/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 450.00 CR

14/08/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 525.00 CR

21/08/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 600.00 CR

28/08/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 675.00 CR

04/09/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 750.00 CR

11/09/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 825.00 CR

18/09/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 900.00 CR

25/09/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 975.00 CR
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02/10/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,050.00 CR
09/10/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,125.00 CR
16/10/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,200.00 CR
23/10/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,275.00 CR
30/10/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,350.00 CR
06/11/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,425.00 CR
13/11/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,500.00 CR
20/11/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,575.00 CR
27/11/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,650.00 CR
04/12/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,725.00 CR
11/12/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,800.00 CR
18/12/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,875.00 CR
25/12/2020 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 1,950.00 CR
01/01/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,025.00 CR
08/01/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,100.00 CR
15/01/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,175.00 CR
22/01/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,250.00 CR
29/01/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,325.00 CR
05/02/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,400.00 CR
12/02/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,475.00 CR
19/02/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,550.00 CR
26/02/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,625.00 CR
05/03/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,700.00 CR
12/03/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,775.00 CR
19/03/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,850.00 CR
26/03/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 2,925.00 CR
02/04/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,000.00 CR
09/04/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,075.00 CR
16/04/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,150.00 CR
23/04/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,225.00 CR
30/04/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,300.00 CR
07/05/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,375.00 CR
14/05/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,450.00 CR
21/05/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,525.00 CR
28/05/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,600.00 CR
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04/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,675.00 CR
11/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,750.00 CR
18/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,825.00 CR
25/06/2021 Transfer from NetBank DEBORAH MARLER 75.00 3,900.00 CR
3,900.00 3,900.00 CR
(Contributions) Marler, Samuel - Accumulation (MARSAMO0002A)
04/07/2020 Transfer from NetBank Samuel Marler 75.00 75.00 CR
10/07/2020 Transfer from NetBank Samuel Marler 96.20 171.20 CR
17/07/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 84.60 255.80 CR
24/07/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 88.10 343.90 CR
02/08/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 82.70 426.60 CR
07/08/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 87.50 514.10 CR
14/08/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 75.00 589.10 CR
21/08/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 79.50 668.60 CR
28/08/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 75.00 743.60 CR
04/09/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 85.50 829.10 CR
11/09/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 86.80 915.90 CR
18/09/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 86.00 1,001.90 CR
25/09/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 131.50 1,133.40 CR
02/10/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 92.00 1,225.40 CR
09/10/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel 75.00 1,300.40 CR
16/10/2020 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 75.00 1,375.40 CR
23/10/2020 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 93.00 1,468.40 CR
30/10/2020 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 85.50 1,553.90 CR
06/11/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 86.00 1,639.90 CR
15/11/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 71.80 1,711.70 CR
20/11/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank TCS 20 75.00 1,786.70 CR
November
27/11/2020 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 66.50 1,853.20 CR
04/12/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 73.00 1,926.20 CR
11/12/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 95.50 2,021.70 CR
18/12/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 74.50 2,096.20 CR
20/12/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 192.59 2,288.79 CR
ATO009000014095631
24/12/2020 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 110.00 2,398.79 CR
02/01/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 75.00 2,473.79 CR
11/01/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 81.50 2,555.29 CR
15/01/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 60.00 2,615.29 CR
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22/01/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 82.00 2,697.29 CR
24/01/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 695.85 3,393.14 CR
AT0O006000014246662 [Direct Credit 012721
ATO ATO006000014246662 - super holding
account $195.85 employer $500 govt cont]
29/01/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 50.00 3,443.14 CR
05/02/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 53.50 3,496.64 CR
12/02/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 61.00 3,557.64 CR
20/02/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 48.50 3,606.14 CR
26/02/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 80.00 3,686.14 CR
05/03/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 97.00 3,783.14 CR
12/03/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 97.50 3,880.64 CR
19/03/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 79.50 3,960.14 CR
29/03/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 116.50 4,076.64 CR
02/04/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 54.00 4,130.64 CR
09/04/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 42.00 4,172.64 CR
16/04/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 94.50 4,267.14 CR
23/04/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 71.50 4,338.64 CR
02/05/2021 Transfer from NetBank Samuel Marler 89.00 4,427.64 CR
09/05/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 83.50 4,511.14 CR
14/05/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 68.00 4,579.14 CR
22/05/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 88.50 4,667.64 CR
28/05/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 88.00 4,755.64 CR
04/06/2021 Transfer from CommBank app Samuel Marler 118.00 4,873.64 CR
11/06/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 71.00 4,944.64 CR
18/06/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 129.00 5,073.64 CR
25/06/2021 Transfer from CBA NetBank Samuel Marler 57.50 5,131.14 CR
5,131.14 5,131.14 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
13/07/2020 TPM.AX merger / takeover as at 13/07/2020 0.00 DR
(TPM.AX)
13/07/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/07/2020 1,024.32 1,024.32 DR
(TPM.AX)
21/07/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 753.41 270.91 DR
COMMSEC (TPG.AX)
21/07/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 34.32 236.59 DR
COMMSEC (TPG.AX)
21/07/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/07/2020 3.73 240.32 DR
(TUA.AX)
03/08/2020 Order 18: Brokerage SELL NAB [Order 18: 473.48 713.80 DR
Sell 299 NAB @ $17.27] [SELL 299 NAB]
(NAB.AX)
03/08/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23.39 737.19 DR
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Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit

Credit

Balance $

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

20/08/2020
20/08/2020

20/08/2020

20/08/2020

20/08/2020
20/08/2020

24/08/2020

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

08/09/2020

21/09/2020

22/09/2020

24/09/2020

24/09/2020

02/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

03/08/2020 (NAB.AX)

Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC (WBC.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/08/2020
(WBC.AX)

Order 21: Sell 350 AFI @ $6.29 (AFI.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/08/2020
(AFILLAX)

Order 21: Brokerage SELL AFI [Order 21: Sell
66 AFI @ $6.29] [SELL 66 AFI] (AFI.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/08/2020
(AFI.AX)
Order 21: Sell 550 AFI @ $6.29 (AFI.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/08/2020
(AFL.AX)

Order 25: Sell 240 ORG @ $5.43 [Order 25:
Sell 217 ORG @ $5.43] [Order 25: Sell 210
ORG @ $5.43] [Order 25: Sell 160 ORG @
$5.43] [Order 25: Brokerage SELL ORG]
[Order 25: Sell 200 ORG @ $5.43] [SELL
1477 ORG] [Order 25: Sell 200 ORG @
$5.43] [Order 25: Sell 250 ORG @ $5.43]
(ORG.AX)

Order 27: Brokerage SELL BHP [Order 27:
Sell 20 BHP @ $36.95] [sell 153 BHP] [Order
27: Sell 45 BHP @ $36.95] [Order 27: Sell 20
BHP @ $36.95] [Order 27: Sell 20 BHP @
$36.95] [Order 27: Sell 20 BHP @ $36.95]
[Order 27: Sell 28 BHP @ $36.95] (BHP.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/09/2020
(BHP.AX)

Order 28: Sell 146 JBH @ $48.21 [Order 28:
Brokerage SELL JBH] [sell 187 Jbh] [Order
28: Sell 22 JBH @ $48.21] [Order 28: Sell 19
JBH @ $48.21] (JBH.AX)

Order 29: Brokerage SELL WOW [sell 205
WOW] [Order 29: Sell 205 WOW @ $36.31]
(WOW.AX)

Order 31: Sell 100 WBC @ $16.08 [Order 31:
Sell 100 WBC @ $16.08] [Order 31: Sell 166
WBC @ $16.08] [Order 31: Brokerage SELL
WBC] [SELL 466 WBC] [Order 31: Sell 100
WBC @ $16.08] (WBC.AX)

Order 32: Brokerage SELL ILU [Order 32: Sell
47 ILU @ $9.355] [Order 32: Sell 89 ILU @
$9.35] [Order 32: Sell 29 ILU @ $9.35] [Order
32: Sell 489 ILU @ $9.35] [SELL 654 ILU]
(ILU.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/09/2020
(ILU.AX)

Order 38: Sell 205 SEK @ $20.01 [Order 38:
Sell 134 SEK @ $20.01] [SELL 434 SEK]
[Order 38: Sell 16 SEK @ $20.01] [Order 38:
Brokerage SELL SEK] [Order 38: Sell 42 SEK
@ $20.01] [Order 38: Sell 40 SEK @ $20.01]
(SEK.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $141.370000
(System Price) - 57.000000 Units on hand
(REA.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $7.280000
(System Price) - 966.000000 Units on hand
(AFI.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $63.680000
(System Price) - 86.000000 Units on hand
(RHC.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $20.430000

540.10

80.70

119.06

22.45

177.43

179.26

203.17

648.35

904.40

508.44

244.24

185.56

25.49

291.59

337.49

685.99

484.81

94.52

1,908.93

1,149.54

756.40

1,277.29
1,357.99

1,172.43
1,291.49

1,266.00

1,288.45

996.86
1,174.29

1,353.55

1,016.06

1,219.23

533.24

1,181.59

2,085.99

1,601.18

1,506.66

2,015.10

106.17

1,043.37

799.13

1,555.53

DR

DR

DR
DR

DR

DR

DR
DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

CR

CR

CR
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Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit

Credit

Balance $

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

14/12/2020

15/12/2020

22/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

07/01/2021

(System Price) - 305.000000 Units on hand
(WBC.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $38.720000
(System Price) - 153.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $0.003000
(System Price) - 13.000000 Units on hand
(QFY.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $17.300000
(System Price) - 454.000000 Units on hand
(BSL.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $23.320000
(System Price) - 299.000000 Units on hand
(NAB.AX)

Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $5.420000
(System Price) - 654.000000 Units on hand
(ILU.AX)

Order 40: Brokerage SELL COH [Order 40:

Sell 43 COH @ $198.30] [Sell 43 COH - NOT

ENOUGH UNITS ON HAND TO PROCESS
DISPOSAL] (COH.AX)

Order 41: Brokerage SELL CSL [Sell 28 CSL -

] [Order 41: Sell 20 CSL @ $286.70] [Order
41: Sell 8 CSL @ $286.70] (CSL.AX)

Order 44: Brokerage SELL FLT [Sell 720 FLT

- NOT ENOUGH UNITS ON HAND TO

PROCESS DISPOSAL] [Order 44: Sell 2 FLT

@ $15.17] [Order 44: Sell 2 FLT @ $15.17]

[Order 44: Sell 251 FLT @ $15.17] [Order 44:

Sell 465 FLT @ $15.17] (FLT.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $149.070000
(System Price) - 57.000000 Units on hand
(REA.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $7.300000
(System Price) - 966.000000 Units on hand
(AFI.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $63.720000
(System Price) - 86.000000 Units on hand
(RHC.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $19.660000
(System Price) - 305.000000 Units on hand
(WBC.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $31.660000
(System Price) - 299.000000 Units on hand
(ALL.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $43.140000
(System Price) - 153.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $0.020500
(System Price) - 13.000000 Units on hand
(QFY.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $48.850000
(System Price) - 212.000000 Units on hand
(JBH.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $17.530000
(System Price) - 454.000000 Units on hand
(BSL.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $23.030000
(System Price) - 299.000000 Units on hand
(NAB.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $6.340000
(System Price) - 654.000000 Units on hand
(ILU.AX)

